
I.D.:	93414712

Materiale,	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

16.02.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

17.980,89	RON	-	17.980,89	RON 	 	

Descriere: DC01620D00321012	-	Conector:	circular	mufă	pe	cablu	PIN:	4	mamă;	terminal	cu	şurub	-	PU
132.5	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	5	DC16-1-3110-000	-	Conector	circular;	soclu	PIN:	4	tată	terminal
cu	şurub	400V	-	PU	47	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	5	DDCP-RJ6ST-F	-	Cuplă	RJ45	DC	PIN	8	Cat	6;
ecranaT	Dispunere	8p8c	IP67	IP68	-	PU	226.8	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	DDCC-RJ6ST-310	-	Mufă
RJ45	DC	PIN	8	Cat:	6	ecranat	Dispunere	8p8c	IP67,IP68	-	PU	203	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10
DD24295-1	-	Capac	protecţie	Data-Con-X	Fixare:	filet	exterior	-	PU	18	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10
L56038	-	Enclosure	optic	GFP-12F-T-2	îngropabil	4	intrări/ieşiri	cu	tăviţă	12	suduri	-	PU	88.17
RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	5	L5555_100	-	Tub	termocontractabil	(60mm,100	buc)	-	PU	23.44	RON
fara	TVA	-	cant.	1	L34113	-	Patchcord	fibră	SC-SC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-511D	(3m,
G.652.D,	9/125)	-	PU	20.3	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	L34153	-	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	duplex
singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-515D	(3m,	G.652.D,	9/125)	-	PU	20.3	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10
DIL88638P	-	CABLU	FIBRA	OPTICA	LC-SC	DUPLEX	OM4	25M,	INLINE	-	PU	223	RON	fara	TVA	-
cant.	5	DIL88525P	-	CABLU	FIBRA	OPTICA	LC-LC	OM4	DUPLEX	MULTIMODE	25M,	INLINE	-	PU	214
RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	5	E1519_500	-	Cablu	FTP	cu	şufă	NETSET	F/UTP	5e	[500m]	(PE,	de
exterior)	-	PU	1307.2	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	1	ASA-CARLIG	-	Cărlig	zincat	pentru	amorizi	ASA	-
PU	3.36	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	40	ASA-2T	-	Bărcuţă	suspendare	fibră	optică	ASA-2T	-	PU	6.75
RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	20	DCA-ADSS-48	-	Clema	ancorare	ADSS	-	PU	14.2	RON	fara


